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Arassmuss von der Akatienblüte

Flora vom Trogenbach

Electra  Lobo Grande

Eddy Huber

Mia Winter

Lizzy Eisler

Piya Gülmez

Hogen vom Zauberschlößchen

Sanschi

Aiko Simbic's Apache

Duke Schneider

Yakari Waser

Kira Nietsch

Aussie Dream Eros Schneider

 25

 29

 20

 28

 24

 23

 21

 16

 19

 26

 27

 18

 17

 22

VHV Hard

VHV Dornbirn

VHV Satteins

VHV Hard

VHV Nüziders

VHV Satteins

VHV Satteins

VHV Hard

VHV Satteins

VHV  Bregenz

VHV Nüziders

VHV  Bregenz

VHV Satteins

RHVÖ Rettungshundeverein

 88,0

 84,0

 87,0

 86,0

 90,0

 98,0

 85,0

 99,1

 89,0

 95,0

 93,0

 92,0

 91,0

 99,0Nadine Schneider

Mario Münsch

Oliver Eisler

Karl-Heinz Huber

Miranda Waser

Adolf Gauster

Sinan Gülmez

Heike Winter

Armin Pipan

Erwin Kohler

Markus Wild

Roswitha Stefan

Stefanie Nietsch

Michelle Scheider

 13

  3

 12

  1

  6

  7

 11

  4

  9

 14

  5

  8

  2

 10

 99,1

 84,0

 90,0

 85,0

 98,0

 86,0

 89,0

 93,0

 88,0

 91,0

 92,0

 87,0

 99,0

 95,0

A B C Ges. Bew.Hundeführer OG Hund Kat.



Glenkar Rua Vasabi Chelsei

Kim Amann

Balu Schneider

Buddy Grabher

  2

  3

  4

  1

v

g

g

sgVHV  Bregenz

VHV Satteins

VHV Hard

VHV Satteins

 91,0

 84,0

 81,0

 97,0
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Martin Amann

Mario Münsch

Rosemarie Schneider
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  1

  4

  3

  2

Zwischenergebnis

 91,0

 97,0

 81,0

 84,0
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Harry Potter von der Burg Nundel

ED of Clover Meadow

Jessy Eisler

Verrylee von der Zirbelnuss

Grace Délvidék-Rettegett Örzöje

Rambo Sieber

Mia vom Gsiberger

Kira Keßler

Floh Walter  31

 30

 38

 36

 32

 33

 35

 34

 37

VHV  Bregenz

VHV Rankweil

VHV Hard

VHV Satteins

VHV  Bregenz

ÖGV HSV Hundesport-Innsbruck

VHV Hard

VHV Feldkirch-Montfort

VHV Satteins

 90,0

 83,0

 98,0

 86,0

 87,0

 94,1

 94,0

 88,0

 93,0

Achim Keßler

Bianca Eisler

Norbert Walter

Mike Sieber

Viktoria Tschenett

Armin Pipan

Elisabeth Edlinger

Helene Pipan

Alexander Riedmann

  8

  6

  2

  5

  7

  1

  9

  3

  4

 83,0

 86,0

 98,0

 88,0

 93,0

 94,0

 90,0

 94,1

 87,0

A B C Ges. Bew.Hundeführer OG Hund Kat.
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best.

best.

best.

best.

best.

best.

best.
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1. B Ritter Albert

1. B Ritter Albert

1. C Ritter Albert

1. C Ritter Albert

ÖPO  BH                  P / B
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Sammy Rauter

Rambo Aktas

Fluffy Egger

Ivan  Russkay Troika

Chester

Keen Huber  Mi Sombra

Laika Grass

Rya vom Gsiberger

Sasha Bostia

Bauxi Marek

  6

 14

 15

 10

  8

  9

  7

 13

 11

 12

VHV Satteins

VHV Satteins

VHV Satteins

ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis

ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis

VHV Satteins

ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis

SVÖ-Verwaltung

VHV Satteins

ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

Dumitru-Laurentio Bostiha

Magdalena Grass

Oliver Meyer

Celina Egger

Magdalena Grass

Walter Kerhart

Melanie Huber

Fabienne Rauter

Karin Marek

Aylin Aktas

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

A

A B

B

C

C

Ges.

Ges.

Bew.

Bew.

Hundeführer

Hundeführer OG

OG

Hund

Hund Kat.

Kat.
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