

<b>ÖPO BgH-1</b>		<b>P / B</b>		<b>1. B Ritter Albert</b>				
<b>Hundeführer</b>	<b>OG</b>	<b>Hund</b>	<b>Kat.</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>B</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>Ges.</b>	<b>Bew.</b>
1 Stefanie Nietsch	VHV Hard	Kira Nietsch	29		<b>99,1</b>		<b>99,1</b>	<b>v</b>
2 Nadine Schneider	VHV Hard	Aussie Dream Eros Schneider	27		<b>99,0</b>		<b>99,0</b>	<b>v</b>
3 Miranda Waser	VHV Bregenz	Yakari Waser	18		<b>98,0</b>		<b>98,0</b>	<b>v</b>
4 Armin Pipan	VHV Hard	Arassmuss von der Akatienblüte	17		<b>95,0</b>		<b>95,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
5 Erwin Kohler	RHVÖ Rettungshundeverein	Flora vom Trogenbach	25		<b>93,0</b>		<b>93,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
6 Heike Winter	VHV Satteins	Mia Winter	16		<b>92,0</b>		<b>92,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
7 Michelle Scheider	VHV Nüziders	Duke Schneider	23		<b>91,0</b>		<b>91,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
8 Roswitha Stefan	VHV Nüziders	Hogen vom Zauberschloßchen	26		<b>90,0</b>		<b>90,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
9 Markus Wild	VHV Dornbirn	Sanschi	22		<b>89,0</b>		<b>89,0</b>	<b>g</b>
10 Oliver Eisler	VHV Satteins	Lizzy Eisler	28		<b>88,0</b>		<b>88,0</b>	<b>g</b>
11 Mario Münsch	VHV Satteins	Aiko Simbic's Apache	24		<b>87,0</b>		<b>87,0</b>	<b>g</b>
12 Karl-Heinz Huber	VHV Satteins	Eddy Huber	20		<b>86,0</b>		<b>86,0</b>	<b>g</b>
13 Sinan Gülmez	VHV Bregenz	Piya Gülmez	21		<b>85,0</b>		<b>85,0</b>	<b>g</b>
14 Adolf Gauster	VHV Satteins	Electra Lobo Grande	19		<b>84,0</b>		<b>84,0</b>	<b>g</b>

<b>ÖPO BgH-2</b>		<b>T / B</b>		<b>Zwischenergebnis</b>				
<b>Hundeführer</b>	<b>OG</b>	<b>Hund</b>	<b>Kat.</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>B</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>Ges.</b>	<b>Bew.</b>
1 Markus Grabher	VHV Hard	Buddy Grabher	3		<b>97,0</b>		<b>97,0</b>	<b>v</b>
2 Rosemarie Schneider	VHV Bregenz	Balu Schneider	2		<b>91,0</b>		<b>91,0</b>	<b>sg</b>
3 Martin Amann	VHV Satteins	Kim Amann	4		<b>84,0</b>		<b>84,0</b>	<b>g</b>
4 Mario Münsch	VHV Satteins	Glenkar Rua Vasabi Chelsei	1		<b>81,0</b>		<b>81,0</b>	<b>g</b>

**ÖPO BgH-3****T/B**

## 1. B Ritter Albert

Hundeführer	OG	Hund	Kat.	A	B	C	Ges.	Bew.
1 Alexander Riedmann	VHV Feldkirch-Montfort	Mia vom Gsiberger	34		<b>98,0</b>		<b>98,0</b>	v
2 Elisabeth Edlinger	ÖGV HSV Hundesport-Innsbruck	Grace Délvidék-Rettegett Örzöje	38		<b>94,1</b>		<b>94,1</b>	sg
3 Armin Pipan	VHV Hard	Verrylee von der Zirbelnuss	30		<b>94,0</b>		<b>94,0</b>	sg
4 Viktoria Tschenett	VHV Rankweil	ED of Clover Meadow	32		<b>93,0</b>		<b>93,0</b>	sg
5 Helene Pipan	VHV Hard	Harry Potter von der Burg Nundel	37		<b>90,0</b>		<b>90,0</b>	sg
6 Bianca Eisler	VHV Satteins	Jessy Eisler	33		<b>88,0</b>		<b>88,0</b>	g
7 Norbert Walter	VHV Bregenz	Floh Walter	31		<b>87,0</b>		<b>87,0</b>	g
8 Mike Sieber	VHV Bregenz	Rambo Sieber	36		<b>86,0</b>		<b>86,0</b>	g
9 Achim Keßler	VHV Satteins	Kira Keßler	35		<b>83,0</b>		<b>83,0</b>	g

<b>IPO BH/VT</b>	<b>P / B</b>			1. B Ritter Albert 1. C Ritter Albert					
<b>Hundeführer</b>	<b>OG</b>	<b>Hund</b>	<b>Kat.</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>B</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>Ges.</b>	<b>Bew.</b>	
Oliver Meyer	SVÖ-Verwaltung	Rya vom Gsiberger	6		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	

<b>ÖPO BH</b>	<b>P / B</b>			1. B Ritter Albert 1. C Ritter Albert					
<b>Hundeführer</b>	<b>OG</b>	<b>Hund</b>	<b>Kat.</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>B</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>Ges.</b>	<b>Bew.</b>	
Fabienne Rauter	VHV Satteins	Sammy Rauter	9		---	---	---	<b>nb</b>	
Celina Egger	ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis	Fluffy Egger	14		---	---	---	<b>nb</b>	
Aylin Aktas	ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis	Rambo Aktas	8		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Melanie Huber	VHV Satteins	Keen Huber Mi Sombra	10		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Walter Kerhart	ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis	Chester	11		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Magdalena Grass	VHV Satteins	Ivan Russkay Troika	7		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Magdalena Grass	VHV Satteins	Laika Grass	12		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Dumitru-Laurentio Bostiha	ÖHV cdc 1994 Götzis	Sasha Bostia	13		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	
Karin Marek	VHV Satteins	Bauxi Marek	15		---	---	---	<b>best.</b>	